

MACC 55/2015

Reg. 30/2017

Present- Sri B. Lama, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.

Order no. 43

05.10.2023

Today is fixed for PH.

Both parties file haziras.

OP no. 2 files a petition on the ground stated therein. Copy served. Keep the same with CR.

Applicant files examination in chief by way of affidavit.

Witness is examined as PW1, his examination in full and c

Fix 08.01.2024 for further cross-examination of PW2.

D/C

Bikash Lama

J.O. Code WB00935

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).