

**MACC 55/2015**

**Reg. 30/2017**

**Order no. 48**

**30.08.2024**

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of PW1.

Parties file haziras.

None moves.

Regular PO is on leave on duty.

Fix 06.12.2024 for further cross-examination of PW1.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C ADJ-I.