

MACC 55/2015

Reg. 30/2017

Order no. 54

20.11.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties file haziras.

In view of the resolution of the local bar association, the case is adjourned.

Fix 09.01.2026 for evidence.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).