

MACC 55 of 2015
Reg No.30 of 2017

Order no. 17 dated 07.03.2026

Today is fixed for argument.

Both parties file hazira through their Ld. Advocate.

Regular PO is on leave.

Fix 23.03.2026 for argument.

D/C.

ADJ, F.T.C-1

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).